NORTH READING, MASSACHUSETTS
STATE ELECTION - NOVEMBER 4, 2008

As amended on November 17, 2008 in accordance with MGL 94:95

| Prec1 | Prec2 | Prec3 | Prec4 | TOTAL

PRESIDENT & VICE-PRESIDENT

Vote for One

Blanks
Baldwin & Castle
Barr & Root
McCain & Palin
McKinney & Clemente
Nader & Gonzalez
Obama & Biden
Write-Ins [Others]
TOTALS

Proof

SENATOR--CONGRESS |
Vote for One

Blanks

John F. Kerry

Jeffrey K. Beatty
Robert J. Underwood
Write-Ins [Others]

TOTALS
Proof

1

T

REP-- CONGRESS |

Vote for One

Blanks
John F. Tierney
Richard A. Baker
Write-Ins [Others]
TOTALS

Proof
COUNCILLOR |

Vote for One

Blanks

Mary-Ellen Manning
Write-Ins [Others]
TOTALS

Proof

SENATOR--GEN COURT |
Vote for One

Blanks

Bruce E. Tarr
Write-Ins [Others]
TOTALS

Proof

REP-- GENERAL COURT |
Vote for One

Blanks

Bradley H. Jones, Jr.
Claire Paradiso
Write-Ins [Others]
TOTALS

Proof
REGISTER of PROBATE |

Vote for One

Blanks

Tara DeCristofaro
Write-Ins:

TOTALS

Proof

@ N ;g

1238

19
1048/
12

2332

57
1189
1044,
42

145
1334
853

2332

901
1415

16
2332

608:
1720

2332,

130

1829

370

2332

888

1432

T2
2332

0
2332,

48
1079
746,
51
Y
1925

119
1220
586

1925

692
1228

1925

553

1370

1925

132

1408

385’

1925

713

1205

1925

66

1119,
762

2000

144

1242

613

2000

787

1236

2000

600

1394

2000

141

1444
414

12000

763

1232

2000

12

10
1080

1079
12
2203,

63
1248
843
49

2203

142
1400
661

2203

799

1393

"
2203

569
1628

2203

120
1688
390

2203

794
1404.

5:
2203

36

31
4233

51
4056
38
8460
8460

234
4635
3395
194
8460
5460

550
5196
2713

8460
8460

3149
5272
39
8460
8460

2330
6112
18
8460
8460

523
6369
1559

8460
8460

3158
5273
29
8460
8460
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NORTH READING, MASSACHUSETTS
STATE ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2008

| Prec1 | Prec2 | Prec3 | Prec4 | TOTAL

VOKE -- Chelsea |

Vote for One
Blanks 950 769 810 862 3391
Michael T. Wall ‘ 1379 1154 1189 1340 5062
Write-Ins [Others] _ 3 2 1 1 7
TOTALS | 2332 1925 2000 2203 8460
Proof 8460

VOKE -- Malden |

Vote for One
Blanks 1016 80O 846 902 3564
Earl W. Fitzpatrick 1313 1123 1152 1300 4888
Write-Ins [Others] 3 2 2 1 8
TOTALS ‘ 2332 1925 2000 2203 8460
Proof 8460

VOKE -- Melrose |

Vote for One
Blanks | 1048 836 885 933 3702
Henry S. Hooton | 1280 1088, 1114} - 1269 4751
Write-Ins [Others] ! 4 1 10 1 7
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000, 2203 8460
Proof | | 8460
VOKE -- North Reading |
Vote for One
Blanks 841 672 713 730 2956
Paul L. Sweeney 1487 1251 1286 1471 5495
Write-Ins [Others] 4 2 1 2 9
TOTALS | 2332 1925 2000 2203 8460
Proof ' 8460
VOKE -- Reading |
Vote for One
Blanks ' 1014, 826' 879 g00 3619
James B. Perry 1315 1098 1121 1302 4836
Write-Ins [Others] _ 3 1 o 1 5
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203 8460
Proof 8460
VOKE -- Revere |
Vote for One
Blanks 1106 866 932 1012 3916
Ronald J. Jannino 1221 1058 1068 1191 4538
Write-Ins [Others] 5 1 0 0 6
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203 8460
Proof 8460
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NORTH READING, MASSACHUSETTS
STATE ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2008

| Prec1 | Prec2 | Prec3 | Prec4 | TOTAL

VOKE -- Saugus |

Vote for One

Blanks 1091 874 931 1002

Peter A. Rosetti, Jr. 1237 1050, 1069 1201

Write-Ins [Others] 4 1] 0 0

TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203
Proof

VOKE -- Stoneham |

Vote for One
Blanks 1102 877 941 1012
Anthony E. DeTeso : 1227, 1047 1059 1191,
Write-Ins [Others] | 3 1] o 0

TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203
Proof !

VOKE -- Wakefield |

Vote for One
Blanks ) 1102 881 947 1023
Vincent J. Carisella 1227 1042 1053 1180
Write-Ins [Others] ) 3 2 0 0
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203

Proof

VOKE -- Winchester |

Vote for One
Blanks | 1112, 881. 948 1021
John J. Bradley 1216] 1043 1052 1181
Write-Ins [Others] 4 1 al 1
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203
Proof i '
VOKE -- Winthrop |
Vote for One
Blanks _ 2305 1916 1987 2191
Dawn Buccieri [fwrite-in] 0 1 4 0
Write-Ins [Others] 27 8. 9 12
TOTALS _ 2332 1925 2000 2203
Proof
VOKE -- Woburn |
Vote for One
Blanks , 1123, 894 960 1037
Deborah P. Davis 1205 1030 1039 1166
Write-Ins [Others] 4 1| 1 0
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203
Proof

3898
4557

8460
8460

3932
4524

8460
8460

3953
4502

8460
8460

3962
4492

8460
8460

8399

56
8460
8460

4014
4440

8460
8460

Voter Enrollment -- Active Voters: 9162 // Active & Inactive Voters: 10,286
Voter Participation -- Active Voters: 92.3% // Active & Inactive Voters: 82.2%
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NORTH READING, MASSACHUSETTS
STATE ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2008

Prec 1 Prec 2 Prec 3 Prec 4 TOTAL

Question 1
Eliminate State Tax

Blanks 33 33 38 22
YES 787 556 613 628
NO 1512 1336 1348 1553
TOTALS | 2332 1925 7 2000 2203

Proof !
Question 2 |

De-criminalize Marijuana

Blanks 38 44 35 34
YES 1340 1191 1243 1266
NO 954 690 722 903
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203

Proof
Question 3 |

Prohibit Dog Racing

Blanks | 55, 46 54 42,
YES | 177 961 1029 1126
NO i 1100, 918 917 1035,
TOTALS 2332 1925 2000 2203

Proof

127
2584
9749
8460
8460

151
5040
3269
8460
8460

Voter Enrollment -- Active Voters: 9162 // Active & Inactive Voters: 10,286
Voter Participation -- Active Voters: 92.3% // Active & Inactive Volers: 82.2%

A True Record. ATTEST.
Barbara Stats, Town Clerk
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